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SKI JUMPING WORLD CUP

Date

22 Nov 2024
23 Nov 2024
24 Nov 2024
14 Dec 2024
15 Dec 2024
21 Dec 2024
22 Dec 2024
31 Dec 2024

01 Jan 2025

05 Jan 2025
06 Jan 2025
18 Jan 2025
19 Jan 2025
24 Jan 2025
25 Jan 2025
26 Jan 2025
31 Jan 2025
01 Feb 2025
07 Feb 2025
08 Feb 2025
15 Feb 2025
16 Feb 2025
22 Feb 2025
23 Feb 2025
28 Feb 2025

05 Mar 2025

07 Mar 2025

13 Mar 2025

15 Mar 2025

16 Mar 2025

20 Mar 2025
21 Mar 2025

Time=Central European Time (CET); Information is subject to change

SEASON 2024/2025

CALENDAR WOMEN

Venue

Lillehammer (NOR)
Lillehammer (NOR)
Lillehammer (NOR)
Zhangjiakou (CHN)
Zhangjiakou (CHN)
Engelberg (SUI)
Engelberg (SUI)
Garmisch (GER)
Two-Nights-Tour
Oberstdorf (GER)
Two-Nights-Tour
Villach (AUT)
Villach (AUT)
Sapporo (JPN)
Sapporo (JPN)

Zao (JPN)

Zao (JPN)

Zao (JPN)

Willingen (GER)
Willingen (GER)
Lake Placid (USA)
Lake Placid (USA)
Ljubno (SLO)
Ljubno (SLO)
Hinzenbach (AUT)
Hinzenbach (AUT)
Trondheim (NOR)
‘World Championships
Trondheim (NOR)
‘World Championships
Trondheim (NOR)
‘World Championships
Oslo (NOR)

Raw Air Tour
Vikersund (NOR)
Raw Air / Ski Flying
Vikersund (NOR)
Raw Air / Ski Flying
Lahti (FIN)

Lahti (FIN)

Start
16:15
12:30
12:30
10:00
10:00
11:30
11:30
16:20

16:15

11:15
14:20
08:00
03:00
08:30
08:30
08:00
16:10
12:00
15:20
23:00
11:30
10:00
12:00
14:20
14:00

16:00

16:15

12:00

10:45

10:45

17:10
14:50

Discipline
Mixed Team
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Individual

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Super Team
Individual
Mixed
Individual
Individual
Mixed
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Mixed Team
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Individual
Individual

Hillsize
140m
140m
140m
106m
106m
140m
140m
142m

137m

98m
98m
134m
134m
102m
102m
102m
147m
147m
128m
128m
94m
94m
90m
90m
105m

138m

138m

134m

240m

240m

130m
130m

Date

22 Nov 2024
23 Nov 2024
24 Nov 2024
29 Nov 2024
30 Nov 2024
01 Dec 2024
06 Dec 2024
07 Dec 2024
08 Dec 2024

13 Dec 2024
14 Dec 2024

15 Dec 2024

20 Dec 2024

21 Dec 2024

22 Dec 2024

28 Dec 2024

29 Dec 2024

31 Dec 2024

01 Jan 2025

03 Jan 2025

04 Jan 2025

05 Jan 2025

06 Jan 2025

18 Jan 2025
19 Jan 2025

24 Jan 2025

25 Jan 2025

26 Jan 2025

31 Jan 2025
01 Feb 2025

02 Feb 2025
08 Feb 2025
08 Feb 2025
09 Feb 2025
14 Feb 2025
15 Feb 2025
16 Feb 2025
01 Mar 2025
02 Mar 2025
05 Mar 2025
06 Mar 2025
07 Mar 2025
08 Mar 2025
13 Mar 2025
14 Mar 2025
15 Mar 2025
16 Mar 2025

22 Mar 2025

23 Mar 2025
27 Mar 2025

28 Mar 2025

29 Mar 2025

30 Mar 2025

CALENDAR MEN

Venue
Lillehammer (NOR)
Lillehammer (NOR)

Lillehammer (NOR)

Ruka/Kuusamo (FIN)
Nordic Open
Ruka/Kuusamo (FIN)
Nordic Open
Ruka/Kuusamo (FIN)
Nordic Open

Wisla (POL)

Wisla (POL)

Wisla (POL)

Titisee (GER)
Titisee (GER)

Titisee (GER)

Engelberg (SUI)
Engelberg (SUI)
Engelberg (SUI)

Oberstdorf (GER)
4-Hills Tournament
Oberstdorf (GER)
4-Hills Tournament
Garmisch (GER)
4-Hills Tournament
Garmisch (GER)
4-Hills Tournament
Innsbruck (AUT)
4-Hills Tournament
Innsbruck (AUT)
4-Hills Tournament
Bischofshofen (AUT)
4-Hills Tournament
Bischofshofen (AUT)
4-Hills Tournament
Zakopane (POL)
Zakopane (POL)

Oberstdorf (GER)
Sky Flying
Oberstdorf (GER)
Sky Flying
Oberstdorf (GER)
Sky Flying
Willingen (GER)
Willingen (GER)

Willingen (GER)

Lake Placid (USA)
Lake Placid (USA)
Lake Placid (USA)

Sapporo (JPN)
Sapporo (JPN)
Sapporo (JPN)

Trondheim (NOR)
‘World Championships
Trondheim (NOR)
‘World Championships
Trondheim (NOR)
‘World Championships
Trondheim (NOR)
‘World Championships
Trondheim (NOR)
‘World Championships
Trondheim (NOR)
‘World Championships
Oslo (NOR)

Raw Air Tour
Vikersund (NOR)

Raw Air / Ski Flying
Vikersund (NOR)

Raw Air / Ski Flying
Vikersund (NOR)

Raw Air / Ski Flying
Lahti (FIN)

Lahti (FIN)
Planica (SLO)
Ski Flying
Planica (SLO)
Ski Flying
Planica (SLO)
Ski Flying
Planica (SLO)
Ski Flying

Start
16:15
14:45
16:00
14:45
16:00
17:10

17:00

13:45
15:15
18:00
15:05
13:45
15513
15:45
14:30
16:00
14:30
16:00
17:30
16:00
14:30
16:00
16:30

16:30

13:30

14:00

13:30

13:30

16:30

16:30

16:15
15:00
16:00
17:00

16:30

14:15
16:00
16:10
14:30
16:00
14:30
16:10
16:00
23:00
14:30
16:00
08:00
07:10
01:30
03:00
20:30

17:00
16:00
16:20
12:15
15:45
15:45
17:00
17:00
17:00
15:05
16:35
15:00
16:35
16:30
10:00
15:00
09:30

08:30
09:30

Discipline
Mixed Team
Qualification
Individual
Qualification
Individual
Qualification

Individual

Qualification
Individual
Qualification
Individual
Qualification
Individual
Super Team
Qualification
Individual
Qualification
Individual
Qualification
Individual
Qualification
Individual

Qualification
Individual
Qualification
Individual
Qualification
Individual
Individual
Individual

Team
Qualification
Individual
Qualification

Individual

Qualification
Individual
Mixed Team
Qualification
Individual
Qualification
Individual
Individual
Mixed Team
Qualification
Individual
Qualification
Individual
Qualification
Individual
Qualification

Individual
Mixed Team
Team
Qualification
Individual
Qualification
Individual
Qualification
Individual
Qualification
Individual
Qualification
Individual
Super Team
Qualification
Individual

Team

Qualification
Individual

Hillsize
140m
140m
140m
142m
142m
142m
134m
134m
134m

142m
142m

142m

140m

140m

140m

137m

137m

142m

142m

128m

128m

142m

142m

140m
140m

235m

235m

235m

147m
147m

147m
128m
128m
128m
137m
137m
137m
105m
105m
138m
138m
138m
138m
134m
240m
240m
240m

130m

130m
240m

240m

240m

240m


https://www.snow-online.com/cross-country/lillehammer.html
https://www.snow-online.com/cross-country/lillehammer.html
https://www.snow-online.com/cross-country/lillehammer.html
https://www.snow-online.com/ski-resort/engelberg-titlis.html
https://www.snow-online.com/ski-resort/engelberg-titlis.html
https://www.snow-online.com/cross-country/garmisch-partenkirchen-classic-gebiet.html
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https://www.snow-online.com/ski-resort/zakopane.html
https://www.snow-online.com/ski-resort/zakopane.html
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